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J eff rey Yates <j effe ryn u katayates2000@g ma i l'com >
ffir,mm$$

Fw: TOR APProval
1 message

jeffrey Yates <j.yates2007@yahoo'c9m>. 26 April 2021 at11:57

Reply-To : jeff rey Yates <j. yatt es2007 @y ahoo. com >

to: SRG Consulting <srgconsulting'l 6@gmail.com>
Cc: leffrey yates <jlffery"nukatayafes20go@gmail.com>, jeffrey Yates <j'yates2007@yahoo'com>

Approval of the TOR for the 12th Report

Thanks.

Jeffrey

--* Forurarded Message ---
From: cecelia danuweli <ceceliadanuweli@yahoo'com>

To: Emmanuel Ekema Alexander Withersf6tn <uncleesl@gmail.com>; B. Al Dennis <boyle.dennis@lra'gov'le;

Abraham B. Gappie <abrahambgappie3@gmail.com>;ATU+I\YA Christine (EEAS-MONROVIA)

<christine.atuanya64eea*.*utopl*ut; t'E. nl- Dennis <b'aldennisi@gmail'com>;Ansu Sekou Konneh

<ansuskonnerrggriail.csrnt; EioRlsAVLJEVlc lvan (EEAS-MoNRovlA) <ivan.borisavljevic@eeas'europa'eu>;

gwenigaleraymond@bfusa.com <gwenigaleraymanCgntusacsm>; Daniel F Bovel Jr. <boveldf@state'gov>; Carlton

S. Miller <csmiller6fuyunoo.ron"'i; Cleius T. Noah <cnoah@mfdp.gcv.lr>; Christina Von GIZ LR Heyden

<christina^heyden@ff-*e>; Don't Let Your Current Crisis Determine Your Desinty <eekema*@yahoo"com>;

mike.doryen .mrt<e.ioryengfOa.gov.tr>; Mike Doryen <mikecioryen@Email'conr>; Samuel D' Tweah

<dtweah@mfctp.gav.ir>; pAlnctos David (EEAS-H,toNRovtn) <david.palacios@eeas.europa.eu>; Mike Doryen

<mike.doryen@gmail.com>; Daniel Nyakonatr <nyakonah@gmail.com>; Eric Daniels <edaniels@nocal'com'lr>;

THOMAS DOE NAH <thomas.iralr@lia.gov"lr>; Gesler e . Murray <geslereibertllryl@gmail.cr:m>; Elvis Morris

<elvis.nrorris@veroleunr.com>; fCri-cr F. Noah <eclrickrroah@gmail-ccnr>; FRUTOS Juan Antonio (EEAS-

MONROVIA) <1uan-antonio.frutos-gctldaratz@eeas.eufopa.eu>; Edward S. Kamara <kamara'ed14@gmail'com>;

lvan F. Kamara <kamaraif@state.giv>; fagansr6T@gmail'com <fagansr6T@gmail^com>; Kim Rahel GIZ LR Schultze

<kinr.schultze@giz.rje>; Samuel J. GIZ LR Summerville Jr. <$arruel"$ummerville@giz.de>; Saifuah M' Gray

<saifualrg@nolJl^cr:m.lr>; Libtimberl5 <libtimberl S@gmail.cr:m>; Sayor Wahtoson <se^wahtoson@gmail'com>;

zanzankl@grnall.com <zanzankl@gmail.comt; Uatall Willie Kokulo <hkokulo@moa.gov'lr>; John N'.Horace

<jnhorace@nocat.com.lr>; KELLEN Vera (EEAS-MONROVIA) <vera.kellen@eeas.europa.eu>; Libtimberl5

.iinti*nerG@yahoo.com>; Marcus S. Wleh <marcus.wleh@arceiormittal.com>; Oiuku T' Nyenpan

<onyenpan@nrrop.jov.lrt;T. Ojuku Nyenpan <tonyerrpan@mfcip.gov.lr>; Ptetteh <ptetteh@moa.gov'lr>; Rfagans

<rfagans@mor.r,ou:lit; trlit<edoryen <mikedr:ryengyahoo.ct:m>; nyakr:nah@yahoo'com <nyakonah@yahoo'com>;

edaniel(@nocal.corn.lr <edaniel@nocal.conr.lr>; Roosevelt Tule <rtule@usaid.gov>; Stanley Kamara

<stanlefkarnara@uncip.org>; Timothy Jarry <tjarry@nocal^corn.ir>; Varneysirleaf <varneysideaf@yahoo'com>;

wrehwinston <wrehwinston@s*gmait"com>; jeffrey Yates <j.yattes2007@yahoo'com>

Cc: jeffrey Yates <j.yates2007@yahoo.com>
Seni: Wednesday, July 29, 2A20,04'.13:40 PM GMT

Subject: Re: TOR APProval

NO OBJECTION from THE PWYP.

Regards,
Cecelia

on wednesday, July 29,2020,04:08:11 PM GMT, jeffrey Yates <j"yates20O7@yahoo'com> wrote:

Dear MSG Members,

Kindly trnd attached the Terms of Ref'erence fbr the preparation of Liberia's 12th EITI ngpoj The ToR

was developed in line with the Flexible Repprtiug&anuews* approved by the MSG' The attached

TOR has been shared with and reviewed by the Intemational Secretariat.

The LEITI Secretariat intends to foliow the PPCC processes in selecting the consultant for the

pfepafation of this report.

https://mail.googte.com/mail/u/0/?ik=fa15Bacfo56y1s1ry=pt&search=all&permthid=thread{%3A'1698104OgB052287767&simpl=msg-f%3A16981040 
' 1lt
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The Secretanat now seeks yollr approval of the foR through a "No Objection" to proceed with the next

phase of the process. I(indly ailow the Secretariat to obtaln your responr. to this reqr-iest on or before

^WednesclaY. August 5 " 2020'

Best regards,

LEITI Secretariat

,61 Terms of Reference'docx
-'79'1K

httos://mail.google. comi mail/u/0/?ik=fa 1 5BacfO5&view=pt&search=ail&permthid=thread-f%3A16981 
04098 0522877 67 &srmpl=msg-f%3Al 698104(


